EMC-Ionizer-01A-UK
Ionizer
Series IZS31
• Removal of electrostatic charge in fractions of a second
• DC based ion generation technology with three
   different emission modes
• Controller is integrated into the ionizer bar
• Two types of electrostatic sensors are available

Eliminating static electricity on film molded goods
Eliminating static electricity on a glass substrateEliminating static electricity on a electric substrate
How to Order
Symbol
300
380
620
780
1100
1260
1500
1900
2300
Bar length
300 mm
380 mm
620 mm
780 mm
1100 mm
1260 mm
1500 mm
1900 mm
2300 mm
Bracket
(End bracket, Centre bracket)
Without bracket
With bracket Note)
-
B
Note) The number of centre brackets differ depending on the
bar length.
780Ionizer
Bar type
With: Tungsten electrode needles
3 m power supply cable
Bar length
Output
PNP outputP
Without sensor
With feedback sensor
With autobalance sensor
-
F
G
Sensor
IZS31 P
Please contact SMC for details regarding NPN output, different electrode needle
material and different power supply cable lengths.
Specifications
Number of Electrode Cartridges and Weight
Sensor
Bar length (mm)
Number of electrode cartridges
Weight (g)
Operating ambient temperature
Operating ambient humidity
Case material
Vibration resistance
Shock resistance
Weight
Installation distance
Compliance with overseas standards / directive
0 to 50°C
35 to 80%Rh  (With no condensation)
Durability 50 Hz    Amplitude 1 mm   XYZ each 2 hours
10 G
ABS
200 g (Including cable weight)
10 to 50 mm (Recommended)
CE (EMC directive: 89/336/EEC, 92/31/EEC, 93/68/EEC, 2004/108/EC,
Low voltage directive: 73/23/EEC, 93/68/EEC)
ABS, Stainless steel
220 g (Including cable weight)